

C.N.R. No.-WBJP01-000247-2025

Order No. 22

Dated -20.05.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
Perused the record. Considered.
The case is adjourned.
Fix:- 25.07.2025 for SR/AD.
Requisites in the meantime.

D/C

District Judge, Jalpaiguri

District Judge, Jalpaiguri