

CNR No.-WBJP01-000247-2025

Order No. 26

Dated -17.01.2026

Today is fixed for SR/AD.
No requisites file as yet.
Petitioner takes no steps.
Perused the record. Considered.
Ld. P.O is leave on duty.
The case is thus adjourned.
Fix:- 05.03.2026 for SR/AD.
Requisites in the meantime.

D/C

District Judge, Jalpaiguri

District Judge, Jalpaiguri